PCCHA Trainers Gold Club WE#4

Youth: Senior Results

Horse
THIS CATS SO SMART

ABSOLUT PEPTO

QUEENS PRETTY BOY

KITTENUPATREE

MISS TINKA TAZ

FANCY DUAL TWIST

CR TUFF LIGHTSABER

Rider

KAYLEY JORRIS
TEHACHAPI, CA

SADIE GRANT
SANTA MARIA, CA

TANNER ROCKEY
LANCASTER, CA

DYLAN FLEMING

KENNEDI GAMBLE
GUADALUPE, CA

BILLIE YANEZ
SOMIS, CA

MEGAN DU TOIT
CHILLIWACK, BC

Sunday, 3/10/24

$0.00 added

Paying 2 places

Owner

KRISTIE JORRIS
TEHACHAPI, CA

MARVIN TEIXEIRA
SANTA MARIA, CA

JOHN ROCKEY, JR.
LANCASTER, CA

PETE AGALOS
NIPOMO, CA

JAYME GAMBLE

TONI YOUNG
CAMARILLO, CA

ALLURE ENTERPRISES
CHILLIWACK, BC

Score

72

71

68

68

63

61

60

Pts Payout
2 $96.60

1 $64.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Payout $161.00
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